Rank Competitor(s)
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Leah Newman
Jessica Hewison
Brooke Dorge
Montanna Mcllwain
Katelynne Elliott
Heather Anctil

Kyra Glazier-Morris

Lorinda Nelson

Date:

13-Jan-2013

East Kootenay Invitational Competition

Fernie, B.C.

January 11, 2013 to January 13, 2013

Silver Women (Interpretive) Interpretive

Club

Columbia Valley
Cranbrook

CNP

Columbia Valley
Golden

CNP

Lake Bonavista

12:48:51PM

Segment Placement

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

28.51
20.48
20.30
20.30
18.46
18.08
17.60




